UHF OPEN TUNNEL 201
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201
Product info
• Seamless integration: can be installed on an existing conveyor belt
• No laundry flow disruption: read stacks in motion, without stopping the conveyor belt
• State-of-art reading performance, powered by the Datamars RFAIDTM technology

Operating temperature  0°C to +40°C (32°F to +104°F), non-condensing
*Depending on the stack size, amount and density of tags, conveyor belt speed, etc.
Ordering information
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201-ETSI-N (narrow) 800 3075-894
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201-FCC-N (narrow) 800 3075-896
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201-ETSI-W (wide) 800 3075-895
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201-FCC-W (wide) 800 3075-897
S-UHF-TUNNEL-201-STR - (customized structure)
NOTE: Tunnel designed to be installed on an existing conveyor. If a conveyor is needed, it shall be ordered
separately.